Complete flexibility: optical source,
power meter, or OLTS
Error-free testing
Complete test documentation
FOT-700
Fiber-Optic Tester
Fiber-opt ic  test  and measurement  equipment
FOT-700

accurate. However, we accept no responsibility for any errors or omissions and we reserve
the right to modify design, characteristics, and products at any time without obligation.
ORDERING INFORMATION1
FOT-70X-XXXXXXX-XX-EUI-XX-XXXXXXX-XX-EUI-XX
Detector options First source options
2 = Ge VFL = VFL
2X = GeX 12C = 850/1300 nm LED (50/125 µm)
3 = InGaAs 12D = 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 µm)
0 = No detector requested 02BL = 1310 nm laser
03BL = 1550 nm laser
04BL = 1625 nm laser
Source connector options 23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser
EI = UPC Universal Interface 34BL = 1550/1625 nm laser
EA = APC Universal Interface 02BLVFL = 1310 nm laser and VFL
03BLVFL = 1550 nm laser and VFL
The fixed baseplate (EI or EA) 04BLVFL = 1625 nm laser and VFL
must be ordered with a 0 = No source requested
removable universal connector
adapter (EUI-XX).
Please specify one EUI from Second source options
the following list: VFL = VFL
EUI-28 = Diamond DIN (2.5) 23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser
EUI-76 = HMS-10AG (EI only) 04BL = 1625 nm laser
EUI-89 = FC 04BLVFL = 1625 nm laser and VFL
EUI-90 = ST/UPC (EI only) 0 = No source requested
EUI-91 = SC
EUI-95 = E-2000
Examples:
FOT-703-23BL-EA-EUI-89 or FOT-700-12C-EI-EUI-91-23BL-EI-EUI-89
NOTES
1. A fiber-optic adapter (FOA) that corresponds to the source connector selected
will be supplied. If no source is selected, or if a different FOA is desired, please
specify when ordering.
Standard Accessories
Standard accessories include instruction manual, AC adapter/charger,
built-in rechargeable NiMH battery pack, four AA alkaline batteries, con-
nector adapter, FOA-01 (2 kHz live fiber detection adapter), carrying case,
protective holster, shoulder strap, cleaning pads, and Certificate of
Calibration.
LASER SAFETY
21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11 CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997 CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
CLASS 1 LED PRODUCT
VFL option: CLASS 2 LASER PRODUCT
VISIBLE LASER RADIATION
DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM
CLASS 2 LASER PRODUCT
λ: 670 nm ±10 nm,           Pout max: 800 µW
QST346A
IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997
21 CFR 1040.10 AND 1040.11